Line No.111%/117% Highway Bus Timetable

[To Nago/Motobu] 2023.7.18~
T T 2 1T 31 21 51T 61 71 81 9 0o a2 B 2] 5] 617 8] 19 ]2]
operation bus company naha | toyo | naha | toyo |ryukyu|ryukyu|okinawa| naha | toyo | toyo |ryukyu| naha | naha |ryukyu|okinawa|l toyo | naha |ryukyu|okinawa|ryukyu|okinawa
Bus No. ol IR INSv A INSTH NS T A ST A ST ST N ST A ST T ST ST N ST AN ST ST N STl Y
(Domestios 6:00 | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:30 | 8:25 | 9:15 [ 10:00] 10:40| 11:25| 12:20 [ 12:50 | 13:35 | 14:20] 15:00 | 15:50 | 16:20] 16:45 18:00 18:35| 19:25] 20:15
. Altpor, 6:01 | 6:31 | 6:51 | 7:31 | 8:26 | 9:16 [ 10:01] 10:41 11:26| 12:21 | 12:51 [ 13:36 | 14:21 | 15:01 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:46 | 18:01 [ 18:36 | 19:26 | 20:16
Free zone - mae 6:02 | 6:32 | 6:53 | 7:33 | 8:28 | 9:18 [ 10:02] 10:43| 11:27] 12:22 | 12:53 | 13:38 ]| 14:23] 15:03 | 15:52| 16:23 | 16:48] 18:03 | 18:39| 19:28] 20:19
Naba e o | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:41 | 8:36 | 9:26 | 10:10] 10:50| 11:35| 12:30 | 13:01| 13:45| 14:30 15:11 | 16:00| 16:32] 16:55 | 18:11 | 18:45| 19:36 | 20:24
Kokuba 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:51 | 8:44 | 9:34 [ 10:18] 10:58| 11:44] 12:39 [ 13:09 | 13:53 | 14:39| 15:19 16:08 | 16:42| 17:07| 18:19 | 18:54 19:44 | 20:34
Oldnawve Prefecture e | 6.04 | 6:53 | 7:14 | 7:57 | 8:50 | 9:40 [ 10:24] 11:03] 11:50| 12:45| 13:15| 13:58 | 14:44 | 15:25 16:13 | 16:48] 17:14] 18:25 19:00 | 19:50| 20:40
Naha Interchange ~mae | .06 | 6:55 | 7:16 | 8:00 | 8:52 | 9:42 | 10:26| 11:05| 11:52 | 12:47| 13:17| 14:00| 14:46 | 15:27| 16:15| 16:50 | 17:16 | 18:27] 19:03 | 19:52 | 20:42
(Busston o Highway | 6:31 | 7:00 | 7:21 | 8:05 | 8:57 | 9:47 [ 10:31 | 11:10] 11:57| 12:52| 13:22 | 14:05| 14:51 | 15:32 16:20 [ 16:55 | 17:21 | 18:32 19:07 | 19:57| 20:47
e o e oS 1) .94 | 7.03 | 7:24 | 8:08 | 9:00 | 9:50 | 10:35 11:13| 12:00| 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:08| 14:54| 15:35| 16:23 | 16:58| 17:24| 18:35 19:10 ] 20:00 | 20:50
(Busstop o Hishwey) | 6:37 | 7:05 | 7:27 | 8:10 | 9:03 | 9:53 | 10:38] 11:16| 12:02 | 12:57 | 13:28 | 14:11 | 14:57 | 15:38 | 16:25 | 17:00| 17:27 | 18:38 | 19:12 | 20:03 | 20:52
(Busston o e rwey) | 6:40 | 7:08 | 7:30 | 8:13 | 9:06 | 9:56 | 10:41 11:19] 12:05| 13:00 | 13:31 [ 14:14] 15:00 | 15:41 | 16:28 | 17:03| 17:30 | 18:41 | 19:15 [ 20:06 | 20:55
(Busston e vy || 6:43 | 7:10 | 7:32 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 9:59 [ 10:43| 11:21 | 12:07[ 13:02| 13:34| 14:16 | 15:02| 15:44| 16:30 | 17:05| 17:32 | 18:44 19:17 [ 20:09 | 20:57
Okinawa Minami Interchange | 6:47 | 7:14 | 7:36 | 8:19 | 9:14 | 10:04] 10:47 | 11:25| 12:11] 13:06 | 13:39 | 14:20| 15:06 | 15:49 16:37| 17:12| 17:36 | 18:49 19:21 | 20:14]| 2101
(Busstop on Fighway) | 6:50 | 7:17 | 7:39 | 8:22 | 9:19 | 10:09 | 10:51 | 11:28 | 12:14 | 13:00 | 13:44 | 14:23 15:00 | 15:54 | 16:40 | 17:15| 17:40 | 18:54| 19:24 20:19] 21:04
e e 6:54 | 7:21 | 7:43 | 8:26 | 9:26 | 10:16| 10:54] 11:32] 12:18] 13:13 | 13:51 | 14:27] 15:13] 16:01 | 16:46 | 17:21 | 17:44 | 19:04 19:28| 20:26 | 21:08
Ishikawa Interchange | 7.04 | 7:29 | 7:53 | 8:34 | 9:36 | 10:26| 11:02] 11:43| 12:26 | 13:21| 14:01 | 14:37 15:24| 16:12| 16:54 | 17:20| 17:56 | 19:15| 19:37] 20:37 ] 21:17
Kin Interchange 14| 730 — |saa| — | = | — | = |1236]1331] — | — | — |16:23] 17:04] 17:39] 18:07| 19:26 | 19:47| 20:48] 21:27
Ginoza Interchange | 7.04 | 749 | — | 854 | — | — | — | — |12u6|1341] — | — | — |16:34| 17:14| 17:49| 18:19] 19:36 | 19:58 | 20:59| 21:38
Yofuke 7:39 | 8:04 | 8:23 | 9:09 | 10:06| 10:56 | 11:28] 12:13] 13:01 | 13:56 | 14:31| 15:07| 15:54] 16:50 | 17:30| 18:04 ] 18:35| 20:00 | 20:15| 21:15| 21:55

Nago City Office ~mae | 7:44 | 8:08 | 8:27 | 9:13 | 10:11 ] 11:01 | 11:32] 12:17] 13:05 | 14:00 | 14:36 | 15:11 | 15:58 16:55 | 17:35 | 18:08] 18:39 [ 20:05 | 20:20 | 21:20 22:00
N el ) 7:48 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 9:18 | 10:21 | 11:11 [ 11:35] 12:20] 13:10] 14:05 | 14:46 | 15:14] 16:01 | 17:05| 17:40| 18:10] 18:43 | 20:10 20:25| 21:30] 22:05

N e — | — |835| — |10:26|11:16|11:40] 12:25] — | — |1451|15a9fe06] — | — | — | = | = | = | = | =
Motobu Port — | — | 855 — |10:36|11:26]|12:05| 12:45] — | — [15:01]|15:39|16:26] — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
Helcubotughen - mae — | — [9:01| — [10:39)11:20] — |12:51] — | — |1504|1545|1632] — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
Tancha — | — | 905| — |10:42|11:32] — |1255] — | — [15:07|15:49|1636] — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
(Choum Aquartom) | — | — | 912 | — |11:00|11:50|12:18)13:08] — | — [15:25|15:67|16:aa| — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
o et & o — | — | 91a| — |11:05|11:55]12:20) 13:09] — | — [15:30]15:59 1607 — | — [ — | — | — | — | — [ —

$¢Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic

$¢Please note that the No. 117 bus operated by Okinawa Bus does not go via “Tancha” .

Ryukyu Bus Kotsu
Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.
Toyo bus




Line No.111%/117% Highway Bus Timetable

[To Naha Airport] 2023.7.18~
T > T 3 1 41 516 789 0]l 2] 3[1&] 51671819 ]20]°

operation bus company ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawa|] naha toyo toyo |ryukyu| naha |[ryukyu|okinawa| toyo naha | toyo |ryukyu|okinawa|ryukyu| naha |okinawa| naha toyo naha
Bus No. 500 S NV BT BT B LA BELA BitA B4 BV B2 BVTH A B LA B TA BiTA BivA e e
ot & Sor — | — | = | = | = | — | 950]|10:20|11:50| 12:50| — [13:45] — [14:40] — |[16:00]16:30]16:55]|17:35] — | —
ooy L — | — | = | = | — | — [ 9o52]|10:22| 11:52] 12:52] — [13:47] — [14:42] — [16:02]16:33| 16:57 17:38] — | —
Tancha — | — | = | = | = | — |957]1030|11:57] — | — |[13:55] — [14:a7] — |16:07|16:41] — |17:46] — | —
Hlubotonan - mas — | — | = | = | = | — |10:00]10:34]|12:00] — | — [13:59] — [14:50] — |16:10]16:45] — |17:51] — | —
Motobu Port — | — | = | = | — | — |10:05]10:40]|12:05]| 13:07| — |14:05| — [14:55] — |16:15|16:52]17:14]17:59] — | —
N e ol — | — | = | — | — | — |10:26]11:00|12:26] 13:27] — |14:25| — [15:16] — |16:36]|17:12] 17:38[18:19] — | —
N o Lermna! 5:45 | 6:25 | 7:30 | 8:20 | 9:00 [ 10:00 | 10:31] 11:05 | 12:31 | 13:32 14:05 | 14:30] 15:00 | 15:21| 16:00 | 16:41 | 17:17 | 17:45| 18:24 | 18:45 19:20
Nago City Ofice ~mae | 5:50 | 6:30 | 7:33 | 8:25 | 9:03 | 10:03] 10:36 | 11:08| 12:36 | 13:35| 14:08 [ 14:33| 15:03 | 15:26 16:03 | 16:46 | 17:22| 17:48] 18:28| 18:48] 19:25
Yofike 5:55 | 6:35 | 7:35 | 8:29 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 10:41 | 11:12] 12:41 ] 13:37] 14:10| 14:37| 15:05 | 15:31| 16:05 | 16:51 | 17:26 | 17:52 18:33 ] 18:50| 19:29
Ginoza Interchange | 6:10 | 6:50 | 7:53 | 8:44 | 9:21 | 1021 — | — | — | — 1426 — |52 — w623 — | — | — | — |19:06] 19:44
Kin Interchange 6:20 | 7:00 | 8:03 | 854 | 931 |1031] — | — | — | = [1436] — |i531] — [1633] — | — | — | — |19:16] 19:54

Ishikawa Interchange 6:30 | 7:10 | 8:13 | 9:04 | 9:41 | 10:41]11:11]11:42]13:11 14:05( 14:46] 15:07] 15:41] 16:01] 16:43 | 17:21 | 17:56 | 18:19 19:03 ] 19:26 ] 20:04

Okinawa Kita

Interchange 6:40 | 7:20 | 8:21 | 9:14 | 9:49 | 10:49]11:21| 11:52| 13:21] 14:13| 14:54 | 15:16| 15:49 | 16:11] 16:52 ] 17:31 | 18:06 | 18:29] 19:13 ] 19:34 | 20:14

Ikento

(Busstop on Highway) 6:43 | 7:23 | 8:24 | 9:17 | 9:52 | 10:52|11:24 | 11:55| 13:24| 14:16| 14:57 | 15:19] 15:52 | 16:14| 16:55] 17:34| 18:10| 18:32 19:17] 19:37] 20:17

Okinawa Minami Interchange | 6:48 | 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:21 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:29| 11:58 | 13:29| 14:20 | 15:01 [ 15:22 | 15:56 | 16:19| 17:00 [ 17:39 | 18:14 | 18:40 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:21

Yamazato

(Busstop on Highway) 6:53 | 7:33 | 8:34 | 9:25 | 10:00] 11:00]11:34]12:02| 13:34| 14:24| 15:05| 15:26 ] 16:00] 16:24| 17:04 | 17:44| 18:18| 18:44]19:25] 19:45] 20:25
ishab
(Busstolf,lsonaHaighway) 6:56 | 7:36 | 8:36 | 9:28 | 10:02| 11:02] 11:37] 12:05] 13:37 | 14:26 | 15:07 | 15:28 | 16:02 | 16:27| 17:06 | 17:47 | 18:21 | 18:48 | 19:27 | 19:47 | 20:28
Nakagusuku

(Busstop on Highway) 6:59 | 7:39 | 8:39 | 9:31 | 10:05] 11:05]11:40] 12:08] 13:40| 14:29| 15:10| 15:31] 16:05] 16:30] 17:09 ] 17:50| 18:24 | 18:51] 19:30| 19:50| 20:31

(Busstop on Highy
e o S ) 700 | 7:42 | 8:42 | 9:34 | 10:07] 11:07 | 11:43] 12:11| 13:43] 14:31| 15:12 | 15:34| 16:07 | 16:33| 17:12 | 17:53 | 18:28 | 18:53| 19:33| 19:52] 20:34

Kochi

(Busstop on Highway) 7:05 ] 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:37 | 10:10] 11:10]11:46| 12:14] 13:46] 14:34] 15:15[ 15:37| 16:10| 16:36] 17:15] 17:56 | 18:31| 18:56 | 19:36] 19:55| 20:37

Naha Interchange — mae 7:10 | 7:50 [ 8:51 | 9:42 | 10:15] 11:15]11:51| 12:19| 13:51] 14:39] 15:20 | 15:42| 16:15] 16:41] 17:21 | 18:01 | 18:36 | 19:01 | 19:41 | 20:00 | 20:42

Okinawa Prefectural Medical

Center — mae 7:11 | 7:51 | 8:52 | 9:43 |110:16] 11:16]11:52| 12:20| 13:52| 14:41] 15:21 | 15:43] 16:16] 16:42| 17:22 | 18:02] 18:37] 19:02] 19:42 | 20:01 | 20:43
Ko_kuba. 7:19 | 7:59 | 9:00 | 9:51 | 10:23]| 11:23112:00| 12:27 | 14:00] 14:49| 15:28 | 15:50] 16:23| 16:50] 17:30] 18:10| 18:45] 19:11| 19:49| 20:08 ] 20:51
Nahﬁsiﬁlsbi};;ind 7:27 | 8:07 | 9:09 | 9:59 | 10:32] 11:32]12:08| 12:35| 14:08] 15:00| 15:37 | 15:58 ] 16:32] 16:58 | 17:37 | 18:20] 18:53 | 19:19] 19:57 | 20:17 | 20:59
Free Zon‘.’_mae 7:32 | 8:12 | 9:14 110:04] 10:37| 11:37]112:13| 12:40| 14:13] 15:06| 15:42 | 16:03] 16:37 | 17:03 | 17:43]18:30] 18:58 | 19:25| 20:02 | 20:22 | 21:04
I\I(%ljm/:l;ggt 7:40 | 8:20 | 9:18 |1 10:07] 10:41] 11:41]12:20| 12:43| 14:20| 15:11] 15:46]16:06] 16:41]17:10| 17:48 | 18:40] 19:01 | 19:28 | 20:05| 20:26 | 21:07
(Il\iiterln/:ggsg) 7:50 | 8:30 | 9:25 110:19] 10:45] 11:45]112:30| 12:47| 14:30] 15:15| 15:50 | 16:08] 16:45| 17:15] 17:55| 18:50] 19:06] 19:30] 20:09 | 20:30| 21:19
$¢Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic Ryukyu Bus Kotsu
$¢Please note that the No. 117 bus operated by Okinawa Bus does not go via “Tancha” . I\%ﬁ%‘ﬁ ?fﬂg:

Toyo bus




